DJMM - Ranglisten 2004

Mannliche Jugend A - Gruppe 1

16.581
16.249
16.235
15.502
15.364
15.266
15.246
14.828
14.643
14.460

14.407
14.406
14.256
13.973
13.787
13.684
13.095
12.883

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

LG Nord Berlin

LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen
LC Cottbus

SC Potsdam

LAZ Salamander Kornwestheim/Ludw.

LG Binde-Ahle/Ldéhne
LG Olympia Dortmund
MTG Mannheim
Berliner SV 1892

SV Friedrichsfehn

SSV Ulm 1846

LSG Kollertal
Moénchengladbacher LG
LAC Veltins Hochsauerland
SG Osterholzer LA

TV ldstein

LG Hannover

18 Mannschaften

2003: 21 Mannschaften (1.: 16.465 LG Nord Berlin)

Mannliche Jugend A - Gruppe 2

10.228
10.213
9.391
9.274
9.214
9.189
9.188
9.135
9.077
8.975

8.886
8.865
8.597
8.448
8.224
8.037
7.848
7.606

Dresdner SC 1898

LV 90 Zhum

TG Ndrtingen

LG Lahn/Aar/Esterau

LSG Saarlouis

LG Filder

LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
LG NeiB3e

LG Risselsheim

SC Voéhringen

ViL Lingen
Unterlander LG

LG Kreis Verden
SV Regis-Breitingen
TV Wanheimerort
LG Filstal

SV Otterberg

LG Saar 70

Stand: 10.01.2005
01./02.05. Leverkusen
11./12.09. Bad Oeynhausen
11./12.09. Bad Oeynhausen
11./12.09. Bad Oeynhausen
15./16.05. Jlterbog

22.05. Flein

22./23.05. Iserlohn
22./23.05. Iserlohn

22.05. Flein

15./16.05. Juterbog

26.09. Hannover
22.05. Flein

22.05. Flein
01./02.05. Leverkusen
22./23.05. Iserlohn
26.09. Hannover
29.05. Idstein

26.09. Hannover

25.09. Borna
25.09. Borna
22.05. Flein

11.07. Diez

16.05. Homburg
22.05. Flein

22.05. Flein

25.09. Borna
19.06. Viernheim
19.09. Donauwérth

26.09. Hannover
22.05. Flein

25.09. Verden

01.05. Borna

01.05. Duisburg
22.05. Flein

25.09. Kaiserslautern
16.05. Homburg



6.841 Post Telekom SV Dresden
6.236 SuS Schalke 96

5.484 LG Bornaer Land
21 Mannschaften
2003: 29 Mannschaften (1.: 10.036 Dresdner SC)

Mannliche Jugend A - Gruppe 3
6.183 LG Kurpfalz

5.979 LG Karlsruhe

5.867 LG Hohenfels

5.722 LG Baar

5.547 LG Edemissen/Peine
5.109 TuS Niederneisen
5.081 ATS Mitterteich

4.617 LSG Goldener Grund
4.001 TG Camberg

3.713 Turbine Halle

10 Mannschaften

2003: 8 Mannschaften (1.: 6.209 LG Kurpfalz )

Mannliche Jugend A - Gruppe 4
4.861 TV Schriesheim

4.726 SG Bad Schoénborn

4.350 LT Diezer TSK/LG Einrich
4.330 LG Odenwald

4.236 TV Sinsheim

4.046 Lf Villmar

3.922 SV Union Salzgitter
2.757 LSG Kollertal

8 Mannschaften

25.09.
09.05.

01.05.

25.09.
25.09.
25.09.
25.09.
02.10.
11.07.
09.07.
09.05.
09.05.
15.05.

25.09.
25.09.
11.07.
19.06.
25.09.
09.05.
16.06.
25.09.

2003: 10 Mannschaften (1.: 4.893 LG Emstal/Dérpen)

Borna
Gladbeck

Borna

Hollstein
Hollstein
Hollstein
Hollstein
Edemissen
Diez
Mitterteich
Bad Camberg
Bad Camberg
Schonebeck

Hollstein
Hollstein

Diez
Viernheim
Hollstein

Bad Camberg
Salzgitter
Pattlingen



Mannliche Jugend B - Gruppe 1

12.127 LSG Kollertal 16.05. Homburg
12.013 ASC Darmstadt 20.05. Neu-Isenburg
12.013 TV Jahn Neuhof 20.05. Neu-Isenburg
11.813  TuS Ldrrach-Stetten 25.09. Hollstein
11.698 LAZ GieBen 20.05. Neu-Isenburg
11.666 LG DJK Erbach/SG St. Ingbert 16.05. Homburg
11.308 DJK Arminia Ibbenbtren 26.09. Gladbeck
11.132 ESV Well 25.09. Hollstein
10.743 LG Coesfeld 09.05. Gladbeck
9.370 TV Kirkel 16.05. Homburg
8.183 LG Bielefeld 26.09. Gladbeck
6.968 LG Blnde-Ahle/Léhne 26.09. Gladbeck

12 Mannschaften
2003: 11 Mannschaften (1.: 11.848 LG Biinde-Ahle/Léhne)

Mannliche Jugend B - Gruppe 2

8.365 LG Rhein/Wied 11.07. Diez

8.349 LG Ortenau Nord 25.09. Hollstein
8.346 LG Altmark 15.05. Schénebeck
8.154 TV Kalkum-Wittlaer 19.07. DUsseldorf
8.023 Moénchengladbacher LG 18.06. Monchengladbach
7.989 TV Nussdorf 27.06. Kaiserslautern
7.986 LG Merseburg 15.05. Schénebeck
7.994 Germania DUrwiB 19.06. Wesel

7.949 TuS Kéln rrh. 30.04. Dusseldorf
7.941 LC asics Rehlingen 16.05. Homburg
7.885 Moerser TV 19.09. Euskirchen
7.844 TSV Viktoria Milheim 19.07. Dulsseldorf
7.843 Team Niederrhein 19.09. Euskirchen
7.796 KTSV PreufB3en Krefeld 19.06. Wesel

7.766 TV Erkelenz 18.06. Mdnchengladbach
7.760 TV Wehr 25.09. Hollstein
7.754 TV Neustadt 25.09. Hollstein
7.674 LCO Edenkoben 27.06. Kaiserslautern
7.665 LAV Dietzhélztal 20.05. Neu-Isenburg
7.613 ViL Lingen 15.06. Lingen

7.600 LG Géttingen 26.09. Gottingen
7.374 TSV Lindau 16.09. Donauwdrth
7.361 DJK Freigericht 22.05. Schliichtern
7.358 LG Baar 25.09. Hollstein

7.341 LG Zusam 16.09. Donauworth



7.290 LG Neu-Isenburg/Heusenstamm
7.160 TSV Gdggingen

6.977 LC Hassloch

6.974 SG Weiterstadt

6.923 LG Saar 70

5.201 ViL Lingen I
31 Mannschaften
2003: 24 Mannschaften (1.: 8.608 MTG Mannheim)

Mannliche Jugend B - Gruppe 3
6.163 TV Villingen

5.972 LC Rothaus Breisgau
5.830 LG Bad Salzuflen

5.581 SV Kali Wolmirstedt
5.522 Tanferminder LV

5.452 ATSV Saarbriicken

5.190 LG Odenwald

5.096 TV Ludweiler

5.066 LT Diezer TSK/LG Einrich
5.025 Lf Villmar

10 Mannschaften

2003: 8 Mannschaften (1.: 6.453 TV Wehr)

Mannliche Jugend B - Gruppe 4
5.111 MTG Mannheim
4.873 SR Yburg Steinbach
4.768 TV Engen

4.597 LG Osnabrick
4.281 TV Ilffezheim

4.185 TV Eppingen

4.030 Lf Villmar

3.796 LG Osnabriick Il
3.691 LG Ganderkesee
3.665 LV Oelde

10 Mannschaften

20.05.
16.09.
27.06.
20.05.
16.05.

15.06.

25.09.
25.09.
09.07.
15.05.
15.05.
16.05.
19.06.
16.05.
11.07.
09.05.

25.09.
25.09.
25.09.
26.09.
25.09.
25.09.
09.05.
26.09.
01.10.
10.07.

2003: 14 Mannschaften (1.: 4.881 TuS Ld&rrach-Stetten)

Neu-Isenburg
Donauwdrth
Kaiserslautern
Neu-Isenburg
Homburg

Lingen

Hollstein
Hollstein

Bad Salzuflen
Schonebeck
Schonebeck
Homburg
Viernheim
Homburg
Diez

Bad Camberg

Hollstein
Hollstein
Hollstein
Osnabrick
Hollstein
Hollstein

Bad Camberg
Osnabriick
Ganderkesee
Oelde



Weibliche Jugend A - Gruppe 1

12.152
11.817
11.611
11.543
11.085
11.071
11.012
10.919
10.910
10.810

10.805
10.789
10.784
10.744
10.601
10.497
10.409
10.329
10.244
10.192

10.108
..9.873
9.661
9.565
9.007
8.828

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

LG Nike Berlin

LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen
SC Potsdam

LG Olympia Dortmund

LG Nord Berlin

TV Gladbeck

LG Eintracht Frankfurt

MTG Mannheim

TG Ndrtingen

LG Hannover

LAZ Salamander Kornwestheim/Ludw.

LC Cottbus

Unterlander LG

SSV Ulm 1846

LC Paderborn

LAZ GieBen

LC asics Rehlingen
Moénchengladbacher LG
Berliner SV 1892

LG Neckar/Enz

LG Filder

ViL Lingen

LAV asics Tubingen
ASC Darmstadt

TSV Arminia Véhrum

26 Mannschaften
2003: 26 Mannschaften (1.: 12.052 TSV Bayer Leverkusen)

04./05.05. Krefeld
11./12.09. Bad Oeynhausen
11./12.09. Bad Oeynhausen
15./16.05. Juterbog
22./23.05. Iserlohn
15./16.05. Juterbog
22./23.05. Iserlohn

20.05. Neu-Isenburg

22.05. Flein

22.05. Flein

26.09. Hannover
22.05. Flein
15./16.05. Juterbog
22.05. Flein

22.05. Flein
22./23.05. Iserlohn
20.05. Neu-Isenburg
16.05. Homburg
04./05.05. Krefeld
15./16.05. Juterbog

22.05. Flein

22.05. Flein

26.09. Hannover
22.05. Flein

20.05. Neu-Isenburg
26.09. Hannover



Weibliche Jugend A - Gruppe 2

7.327 Dresdner SC 1898 25.09. Borna
7.253 LG Hohenfels 25.09. Hollstein
7.238 ViL Pfullingen 22.05. Flein

7172 LG Karlsruhe 25.09. Hollstein
6.963 TV Wehr 19.06. Loérrach
6.933 TUS Metzingen 22.05. Flein

6.780 PTSV Jahn Freiburg 18.07. Freiburg
6.656 LSG Kollertal 22.05. Flein

6.585 VSG Duisburg 01.05. Duisburg
6.580 LCL-Heel Baden-Baden 25.09. Hollstein
6.557 LG Risselsheim 20.06. Viernheim
6.463 LG Ried 20.06. Viernheim
6.440 LCO Edenkoben 27.06. Kaiserslautern
6.369 LG Donau/Ries 19.09. Donauworth
6.210 SF Friedberg 19.09. Donauwdrth
6.065 LG Bornaer Land 01.05. Borna
5.612 SV Regis-Breitingen 01.05. Borna
5.595 TSV Crailsheim 22.05. Flein

5.315 LV 90 Thum 25.09. Borna

19 Mannschaften
2003: 23 Mannschaften (1.: 7.627 TG Nartingen)

Weibliche Jugend A - Gruppe 3

4.321 LG Gottingen 26.09. Gottingen
4.217 LG Baar 25.09. Hollstein
4.185 LG Kurpfalz 25.09. Hollstein
4171 LG Ortenau Nord 25.09. Hoéllstein
3.961 SV Kali Wolmirstedt 15.05. Schdnebeck
3.930 LG Odenwald 20.06. Viernheim
3.911 Tangerminder LV 15.05. Schénebeck
3.868 LG Schénbuch 02.05. Reutlingen
3.830 LG Rheinfelsen/Karsau 25.09. Hollstein
3.765 LG Lahn/Aar/Esterau 11.07. Diez

3.753 ASC Darmstadt 20.06. Viernheim
3.632 TV Sinsheim 25.09. Hollstein
3.526 LG Engstingen/Hohenstein 02.05. Reutlingen
3.444 TV Ludweiler 16.05. Homburg
3.271 LT Diezer TSK/LG Einrich 11.07. Diez

2.074 Rumelner TV 01.05. Duisburg

16 Mannschaften
2003: 9 Mannschaften (1.: 4.279 LG Géttingen)



Weibliche Jugend B - Gruppe 1

8.915
8.703
8.666
8.422
8.359
8.342
8.061

LG Saar 70

TV GroB-Gerau

LC asics Rehlingen
LG Coesfeld

LSG Kollertal

LG Erda/Heuchelheim
TV Jahn Neuhof

7 Mannschaften
2003: 8 Mannschaften (1.: 10.720 LAZ Sala. Kornwestheim/Ludwigsburg)

Weibliche Jugend B - Gruppe 2

7.350
7.263
7.091
7.065
7.062
6.942
6.896
6.828
6.821
6.776

6.633
6.601
6.556
6.530
6.515
6.454
6.430
6.311
6.130
6.079

5.878
5.664
5.595
5.380
5.036
3.155

Team Niederrhein
Moénchengladbacher LG

LG DJK Erbach/SG St.Ingbert
LAZ Rhede

Kevelaerer SV

MTG Mannheim

Team Voreifel

LSG Saarlouis

Rumelner TV

DJK Teutonia St.Tonis

LG Lahn/Aar/Esterau

LG Radolfzell

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkassel
LG Altmark

Germania DUrwiB

TV Grenzach

LG Edemissen/Peine

TV Eschhofen

LV Merzig

LG Plettenberg/Herscheid

PTSV Jahn Freiburg
LG Kreis Ansbach
TSV Crailsheim

TV Hetzbach

LSG Goldener Grund
DJK Freigericht

26 Mannschaften
2003: 27 Mannschaften (1.: 7.379 Team Niederrhein)

16.05. Homburg
20.05. Neu-Isenburg
16.05. Homburg
25.09. Gladbeck
16.05. Homburg
20.05. Neu-Isenburg
20.05. Neu-Isenburg

10.06. Wesel
19.09. Euskirchen
16.05. Homburg
19.09. Euskirchen
13.07. Rhede
25.09. Hollstein
16.07. Euskirchen
16.05. Homburg
01.05. Duisburg
16.07. Euskirchen

11.07. Diez

25.09. Hollstein

23.06. Konigswinter

15.05. Schdnebeck

19.06. Wesel

25.09. Hollstein

02.10. Edemissen

16.05. Bad Sooden-Allend.
16.05. Homburg

05.06. Hagen

25.09. Hollstein

18.07. Ansbach

22.05. Flein

03.07. Reichelsheim
16.05.Bad Sooden-Allend.
22.05. Schllichtern



Weibliche Jugend B - Gruppe 3

4.221
4137
4109
4.092
4.082
4.047
4.031
4.016
3.946
3.874

3.792
3.791
3.668
3.646
3.612
3.579
3.442
3.386
3.680
3.366

LC Rothaus Breisgau

LG Baar

SR Yburg Steinbach

TUS Metzingen

ViL Pfullingen

TV Eppingen

TV Burstadt

LT Diezer TSK/LG Einrich
TV GroB-Gerau

LG Eichsfeld

TV Elm

LG Ganderkesee

TG Camberg

LG Bad Salzuflen

TV Elz

TV Villingen

LAG Obere Murg

SuS Enniger

TSG Reutlingen

TSV Handschuhsheim

20 Mannschaften

2003: 24 Mannschaften (1.: 4.420 LG Hohenfels)

06.07.
25.09.
25.09.
02.05.
02.05.
25.09.
20.06.
11.07.
20.06.
26.09.

16.05.
01.10.
09.05.
09.07.
09.05.
14.06.
20.07.
10.07.
02.05.
24.06.

Loffingen
Hollstein
Hollstein
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Hollstein
Viernheim
Diez
Viernheim
Gottingen

Homburg
Ganderkesee
Bad Camberg
Bad Salzuflen
Bad Camberg
Villingen
Bermersbach
Oelde
Reutlingen
Neckargemind



